
2014-15 Missouri Valley Conference

MVC Schedule and Results

FINAL 2014-15 SEASON (All games)

Bradley (9-24,3-15)

11-14-14 UT ARLINGTON L 75-86 A-5469

11-19-14 ROBERT MORRIS L 61-68 A-5086

11-23-14 NORTH CAROLINA A&T W 58-50 A-6039

11-25-14 TEXAS A&M-CC W 52-38 A-5507

11-28-14 vs TCU L 49-57 A-2385

11-29-14 vs Saint Louis L 57-60 A-2867

12-02-14 CENTRAL MICHIGAN W 84-73 A-4204

12-06-14 at Memphis L 45-73 A-13807

12-09-14 at Kansas State L 47-50 A-12238

12-18-14 EUREKA COLLEGE W 80-38 A-5325

12-21-14 vs UC Irvine L 47-55

12-22-14 vs Arkansas-Little Rock L 54-64

12-28-14 ILLINOIS-CHICAGO W 68-60 A-5343

* 12-31-14 at Loyola L 49-64 A-1889

* 01-03-15 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 63-44 A-6035

* 01-07-15 at Wichita State L 43-63 A-10506

* 01-10-15 EVANSVILLE L 56-66 A-5614

* 01-13-15 NORTHERN IOWA L 52-63 A-5129

* 01-17-15 at Illinois State L 72-82 A-9627

* 01-21-15 at Southern Illinois L 59-70 A-4792

* 01-24-15 MISSOURI STATE W 61-59 A-6059

* 01-28-15 DRAKE L 57-69 A-5431

* 01-31-15 at Indiana State L 58-64 A-4389

* 02-04-15 WICHITA STATE L 59-62 A-6707

* 02-07-15 at Evansville W 56-53 A-4106

* 02-11-15 at Drake L 54-60 A-3146

* 02-15-15 LOYOLA L 53-58 A-5825

* 02-18-15 ILLINOIS STATE L 47-60 A-7349

* 02-21-15 at Northern Iowa L 39-56 A-6650

* 02-25-15 at Missouri State LO3 77-80 A-4454

* 02-28-15 INDIANA STATE L 52-60 A-6492

03-05-15 vs Drake WOT 52-50 A-5608

03-06-15 vs Northern Iowa L 46-71 A-8114

Drake (9-22,6-12)

11-15-14 BOWLING GREEN L 58-77 A-3362

11-18-14 at DePaul L 62-80 A-5340

11-22-14 at Western Michigan L 75-91 A-2328

11-25-14 IUPUI W 73-60 A-3108

11-28-14 vs Valparaiso L 46-66

11-29-14 vs Portland L 59-71

11-30-14 vs Murray State L 59-68 A-504

12-06-14 NORTH DAKOTA L 62-63 A-3162

12-13-14 at Green Bay L 48-64 A-3399

12-15-14 JACKSON STATE W 76-66 A-2555

12-20-14 vs #13 Iowa State L 54-83 A-15124

12-22-14 SIMPSON W 84-62 A-3239

* 12-31-14 WICHITA STATE L 58-66 A-4170

* 01-03-15 at Missouri State L 37-62 A-5821

* 01-07-15 at Illinois State L 45-81 A-3809

* 01-10-15 NORTHERN IOWA L 40-64 A-4780

* 01-14-15 at Loyola L 47-50 A-1572

* 01-17-15 INDIANA STATE W 84-78 A-3283

* 01-20-15 ILLINOIS STATE L 56-64 A-2886

* 01-25-15 at Wichita State L 40-74 A-10506

* 01-28-15 at Bradley W 69-57 A-5431

* 01-31-15 EVANSVILLE W 70-65 A-4120

* 02-04-15 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 63-61 A-3180

* 02-07-15 at Northern Iowa L 53-69 A-6650

* 02-11-15 BRADLEY W 60-54 A-3146

* 02-14-15 at Indiana State L 54-75 A-4250

* 02-17-15 at Evansville L 52-61 A-3418

* 02-22-15 MISSOURI STATE W 78-43 A-3656

* 02-25-15 LOYOLA LOT 75-80 A-3271

* 02-28-15 at Southern Illinois L 57-63 A-5512

03-05-15 vs Bradley LOT 50-52 A-5608
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Evansville (24-12,9-9)

11-15-14 EARLHAM W 116-45 A-4238

11-19-14 at Miami (o) W 69-50 A-826

11-24-14 vs Fresno State W 58-52

11-25-14 vs Green Bay L 62-64 A-3027

11-26-14 vs San Francisco W 79-72

12-02-14 WRIGHT STATE W 86-78 A-3291

12-06-14 IUPUI W 89-62 A-3889

12-09-14 at Belmont W 65-62 A-1160

12-13-14 MURRAY STATE L 79-81 A-5083

12-18-14 OHIO WOT 81-69 A-3610

12-21-14 ALABAMA STATE W 81-63 A-3861

12-28-14 COPPIN STATE W 85-80 A-4329

* 01-01-15 NORTHERN IOWA W 52-49 A-5151

* 01-04-15 at Indiana State LOT 75-79 A-3948

* 01-07-15 LOYOLA L 70-71 A-4321

* 01-10-15 at Bradley W 66-56 A-5614

* 01-14-15 at Missouri State W 56-54 A-5097

* 01-17-15 WICHITA STATE L 41-61 A-7015

* 01-21-15 at Loyola W 65-56 A-1278

* 01-24-15 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 75-66 A-5521

* 01-27-15 INDIANA STATE W 89-78 A-4054

* 01-31-15 at Drake L 65-70 A-4120

* 02-03-15 at Illinois State L 51-77 A-4352

* 02-07-15 BRADLEY L 53-56 A-4106

* 02-10-15 MISSOURI STATE W 73-66 A-3502

* 02-14-15 at Southern Illinois W 72-64 A-5265

* 02-17-15 DRAKE W 61-52 A-3418

* 02-22-15 at Wichita State L 43-62 A-10506

* 02-25-15 at Northern Iowa L 57-68 A-6935

* 02-28-15 ILLINOIS STATE LOT 67-69 A-5491

03-06-15 vs Illinois State L 67-71 A-9015

03-18-15 IPFW W 82-77 A-1826

03-23-15 at Eastern Illinois W 83-68 A-2404

03-26-15 at UL Lafayette W 89-82 A-3541

03-31-15 UT MARTIN W 79-66 A-3008

04-02-15 NORTHERN ARIZONA W 71-65 A-4549

Illinois State (22-13,11-7)

11-16-14 UTAH STATE L 55-60 A-4921

11-21-14 vs Weber State W 73-64 A-1910

11-23-14 vs Old Dominion W 64-45 A-2005

11-24-14 vs Seton Hall L 80-84 A-2955

11-29-14 YOUNGSTOWN STATE WOT 85-73 A-4095

12-02-14 VCU L 62-66 A-7142

12-07-14 at UAB W 78-74 A-2234

12-14-14 at DePaul W 78-72 A-6323

12-17-14 UT MARTIN W 64-54 A-4037

12-20-14 at Murray State L 77-89 A-2979

12-22-14 IPFW W 68-43 A-4108

12-29-14 QUINCY W 99-57 A-4093

* 12-31-14 INDIANA STATE L 61-63 A-5372

* 01-04-15 at Wichita State L 62-70 A-10506

* 01-07-15 DRAKE W 81-45 A-3809

* 01-11-15 at Missouri State W 69-55 A-5224

* 01-14-15 at Indiana State LOT 70-71 A-4535

* 01-17-15 BRADLEY W 82-72 A-9627

* 01-20-15 at Drake W 64-56 A-2886

* 01-25-15 NORTHERN IOWA L 53-54 A-6118

* 01-28-15 MISSOURI STATE W 67-57 A-4177

* 01-31-15 at Loyola W 48-45 A-3256

* 02-03-15 EVANSVILLE W 77-51 A-4352

* 02-07-15 at Southern Illinois L 59-65 A-4885

* 02-11-15 at Northern Iowa L 64-83 A-6103

* 02-14-15 WICHITA STATE L 62-68 A-9345

* 02-18-15 at Bradley W 60-47 A-7349

* 02-21-15 LOYOLA W 67-60 A-6406

* 02-25-15 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 73-56 A-5188

* 02-28-15 at Evansville WOT 69-67 A-5491

03-06-15 vs Evansville W 71-67 A-9015

03-07-15 vs Wichita State W 65-62 A-13898

03-08-15 vs Northern Iowa L 60-69 A-13552

03-18-15 GREEN BAY W 69-56 A-4942

03-23-15 at Old Dominion L 49-50 A-5923
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Indiana State (15-16,11-7)

11-14-14 at IUPUI WOT 79-66 A-3159

11-18-14 SAINT LOUIS L 56-69 A-4348

11-22-14 BROWN W 78-66 A-3721

11-24-14 AUSTIN PEAY W 61-57 A-5034

11-27-14 vs Illinois L 62-88 A-5500

11-28-14 vs Memphis L 62-72 A-5500

12-03-14 #23 BUTLER L 54-77 A-5528

12-06-14 at Ball State L 63-70 A-3152

12-13-14 at Iona L 84-91 A-1681

12-16-14 TRUMAN STATE W 78-68 A-3561

12-20-14 EASTERN ILLINOIS L 56-60 A-3571

12-28-14 UMKC LO2 70-73 A-3578

* 12-31-14 at Illinois State W 63-61 A-5372

* 01-04-15 EVANSVILLE WOT 79-75 A-3948

* 01-07-15 MISSOURI STATE W 71-56 A-3677

* 01-10-15 at Southern Illinois W 59-56 A-4758

* 01-14-15 ILLINOIS STATE WOT 71-70 A-4535

* 01-17-15 at Drake L 78-84 A-3283

* 01-21-15 at Northern Iowa L 60-66 A-6205

* 01-24-15 LOYOLA W 72-61 A-5694

* 01-27-15 at Evansville L 78-89 A-4054

* 01-31-15 BRADLEY W 64-58 A-4389

* 02-03-15 NORTHERN IOWA L 51-61 A-4595

* 02-07-15 at Loyola W 79-65 A-2292

* 02-11-15 at Wichita State L 57-74 A-10506

* 02-14-15 DRAKE W 75-54 A-4250

* 02-18-15 at Missouri State L 56-60 A-3297

* 02-21-15 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 78-58 A-4289

* 02-25-15 WICHITA STATE L 53-63 A-6169

* 02-28-15 at Bradley W 60-52 A-6492

03-06-15 vs Loyola L 53-81 A-8114

Loyola (24-13,8-10)

11-14-14 ROCKHURST W 71-58 A-1570

11-17-14 MCKENDREE W 78-68 A-913

11-21-14 at #19 Michigan State L 52-87 A-14797

11-25-14 at Texas-San Antonio W 71-57 A-829

11-29-14 at Kent State W 69-61 A-1937

12-03-14 TULANE L 70-83 A-1378

12-06-14 at Illinois-Chicago W 77-67 A-5449

12-13-14 JACKSON STATE W 58-46 A-1163

12-17-14 AILENE CHRISTIAN W 83-44 A-1015

12-19-14 SOUTHERN UTAH W 73-57 A-1119

12-22-14 vs Texas Tech W 62-44

12-23-14 vs Boise State W 48-45

* 12-31-14 BRADLEY W 64-49 A-1889

* 01-04-15 at Northern Iowa L 58-67 A-5111

* 01-07-15 at Evansville W 71-70 A-4321

* 01-11-15 WICHITA STATE L 53-67 A-4058

* 01-14-15 DRAKE W 50-47 A-1572

* 01-18-15 at Southern Illinois L 52-59 A-4874

* 01-21-15 EVANSVILLE L 56-65 A-1278

* 01-24-15 at Indiana State L 61-72 A-5694

* 01-28-15 at Wichita State L 47-58 A-10506

* 01-31-15 ILLINOIS STATE L 45-48 A-3256

* 02-04-15 at Missouri State W 53-50 A-3218

* 02-07-15 INDIANA STATE L 65-79 A-2292

* 02-11-15 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 66-62 A-2136

* 02-15-15 at Bradley W 58-53 A-5825

* 02-18-15 NORTHERN IOWA L 39-58 A-1725

* 02-21-15 at Illinois State L 60-67 A-6406

* 02-25-15 at Drake WOT 80-75 A-3271

* 02-28-15 MISSOURI STATE W 65-51 A-1989

03-06-15 vs Indiana State W 81-53 A-8114

03-07-15 vs Northern Iowa L 49-63 A-13898

03-17-15 RIDER W 62-59 A-1105

03-23-15 ORAL ROBERTS W 86-78 A-1225

03-25-15 SEATTLE W 63-48 A-1265

03-30-15 UL MONROE W 65-58 A-2215

04-01-15 at UL Monroe W 63-62 A-4460
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Missouri State (11-20,5-13)

11-14-14 EASTERN ILLINOIS W 64-53 A-6004

11-19-14 AVILA W 87-39 A-5089

11-22-14 at Texas Tech L 68-80 A-5107

11-26-14 vs Colorado State L 61-76 A-3233

11-28-14 at Alaska Anchorage W 55-51 A-2414

11-29-14 vs Washington State LOT 84-89 A-2543

12-04-14 ARKANSAS-LITTLE ROCK W 73-68 A-5207

12-13-14 at SE Missouri State W 73-61 A-3043

12-15-14 at Oral Roberts L 61-80 A-2567

12-17-14 at Tulsa L 70-74 A-4245

12-20-14 EASTERN MICHIGAN L 65-77 A-5013

12-22-14 ORAL ROBERTS W 52-45 A-5327

* 12-31-14 at Southern Illinois W 53-50 A-4760

* 01-03-15 DRAKE W 62-37 A-5821

* 01-07-15 at Indiana State L 56-71 A-3677

* 01-11-15 ILLINOIS STATE L 55-69 A-5224

* 01-14-15 EVANSVILLE L 54-56 A-5097

* 01-18-15 at Northern Iowa L 46-60 A-4941

* 01-21-15 WICHITA STATE L 53-76 A-8674

* 01-24-15 at Bradley L 59-61 A-6059

* 01-28-15 at Illinois State L 57-67 A-4177

* 01-31-15 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 52-46 A-6324

* 02-04-15 LOYOLA L 50-53 A-3218

* 02-07-15 at Wichita State L 35-78 A-10506

* 02-10-15 at Evansville L 66-73 A-3502

* 02-15-15 NORTHERN IOWA L 57-68 A-5452

* 02-18-15 INDIANA STATE W 60-56 A-3297

* 02-22-15 at Drake L 43-78 A-3656

* 02-25-15 BRADLEY WO3 80-77 A-4454

* 02-28-15 at Loyola L 51-65 A-1989

03-05-15 vs Southern Illinois L 48-55 A-5608

Northern Iowa (31-4,16-2)

11-15-14 NORTH DAKOTA W 64-52 A-3716

11-18-14 at Stephen F. Austin WOT 79-77 A-7096

11-20-14 MORGAN STATE W 73-53 A-3127

11-22-14 NORTH FLORIDA W 66-49 A-3220

11-25-14 vs Virginia Tech W 73-54 A-650

11-26-14 vs Northwestern W 61-42 A-650

11-30-14 RICHMOND W 55-50 A-3081

12-06-14 GEORGE MASON WOT 71-65 A-4525

12-10-14 at Denver W 65-55 A-1545

12-13-14 at VCU LO2 87-93 A-7637

12-20-14 vs Iowa W 56-44 A-15124

12-28-14 SOUTH DAKOTA STATE W 74-63 A-6333

* 01-01-15 at Evansville L 49-52 A-5151

* 01-04-15 LOYOLA W 67-58 A-5111

* 01-07-15 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 55-39 A-3910

* 01-10-15 at Drake W 64-40 A-4780

* 01-13-15 at Bradley W 63-52 A-5129

* 01-18-15 MISSOURI STATE W 60-46 A-4941

* 01-21-15 INDIANA STATE W 66-60 A-6205

* 01-25-15 at Illinois State W 54-53 A-6118

* 01-28-15 at Southern Illinois W 59-52 A-5267

* 01-31-15 WICHITA STATE W 70-54 A-7050

* 02-03-15 at Indiana State W 61-51 A-4595

* 02-07-15 DRAKE W 69-53 A-6650

* 02-11-15 ILLINOIS STATE W 83-64 A-6103

* 02-15-15 at Missouri State W 68-57 A-5452

* 02-18-15 at Loyola W 58-39 A-1725

* 02-21-15 BRADLEY W 56-39 A-6650

* 02-25-15 EVANSVILLE W 68-57 A-6935

* 02-28-15 at Wichita State L 60-74 A-10506

03-06-15 vs Bradley W 71-46 A-8114

03-07-15 vs Loyola W 63-49 A-13898

03-08-15 vs Illinois State W 69-60 A-13552

03-20-15 vs Wyoming W 71-54 A-14509

03-22-15 vs #16 Louisville L 53-66 A-14901
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Southern Illinois (12-21,4-14)

11-15-14 at Saint Louis L 59-62 A-10015

11-18-14 at Tennessee State W 84-67 A-1542

11-21-14 at Kent State L 51-74 A-2254

11-22-14 vs Yale L 46-53 A-325

11-23-14 vs Illinois-Chicago W 67-60 A-233

11-29-14 OLIVET NAZARENE W 76-60 A-4302

12-03-14 at SIUE W 79-67 A-3508

12-06-14 AUSTIN PEAY W 71-49 A-5142

12-10-14 at SE Missouri State L 54-55 A-3507

12-14-14 CHICAGO STATE W 65-50 A-4328

12-16-14 TENNESSEE STATE W 65-58 A-4222

12-19-14 NEW ORLEANS L 52-56 A-4485

12-22-14 MURRAY STATE L 71-83 A-5511

* 12-31-14 MISSOURI STATE L 50-53 A-4760

* 01-03-15 at Bradley L 44-63 A-6035

* 01-07-15 at Northern Iowa L 39-55 A-3910

* 01-10-15 INDIANA STATE L 56-59 A-4758

* 01-14-15 at Wichita State L 55-67 A-10506

* 01-18-15 LOYOLA W 59-52 A-4874

* 01-21-15 BRADLEY W 70-59 A-4792

* 01-24-15 at Evansville L 66-75 A-5521

* 01-28-15 NORTHERN IOWA L 52-59 A-5267

* 01-31-15 at Missouri State L 46-52 A-6324

* 02-04-15 at Drake L 61-63 A-3180

* 02-07-15 ILLINOIS STATE W 65-59 A-4885

* 02-11-15 at Loyola L 62-66 A-2136

* 02-14-15 EVANSVILLE L 64-72 A-5265

* 02-17-15 WICHITA STATE L 62-84 A-5358

* 02-21-15 at Indiana State L 58-78 A-4289

* 02-25-15 at Illinois State L 56-73 A-5188

* 02-28-15 DRAKE W 63-57 A-5512

03-05-15 vs Missouri State W 55-48 A-5608

03-06-15 vs Wichita State L 45-56 A-9015

Wichita State (30-5,17-1)

11-14-14 NEW MEXICO STATE W 71-54 A-10506

11-18-14 vs Memphis W 71-56 A-3250

11-23-14 NEWMAN W 105-57 A-10506

11-29-14 TULSA W 75-55 A-10506

12-03-14 at #25 Utah LOT 68-69 A-14319

12-06-14 SAINT LOUIS W 81-52 A-15004

12-09-14 SETON HALL W 77-68 A-10506

12-13-14 at Detroit W 77-68 A-4110

12-16-14 ALABAMA W 53-52 A-10506

12-22-14 vs Loyola Marymount W 80-53

12-23-14 at Hawai'i WOT 80-79 A-7140

12-25-14 vs George Washington L 54-60 A-5125

* 12-31-14 at Drake W 66-58 A-4170

* 01-04-15 ILLINOIS STATE W 70-62 A-10506

* 01-07-15 BRADLEY W 63-43 A-10506

* 01-11-15 at Loyola W 67-53 A-4058

* 01-14-15 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 67-55 A-10506

* 01-17-15 at Evansville W 61-41 A-7015

* 01-21-15 at Missouri State W 76-53 A-8674

* 01-25-15 DRAKE W 74-40 A-10506

* 01-28-15 LOYOLA W 58-47 A-10506

* 01-31-15 at Northern Iowa L 54-70 A-7050

* 02-04-15 at Bradley W 62-59 A-6707

* 02-07-15 MISSOURI STATE W 78-35 A-10506

* 02-11-15 INDIANA STATE W 74-57 A-10506

* 02-14-15 at Illinois State W 68-62 A-9345

* 02-17-15 at Southern Illinois W 84-62 A-5358

* 02-22-15 EVANSVILLE W 62-43 A-10506

* 02-25-15 at Indiana State W 63-53 A-6169

* 02-28-15 NORTHERN IOWA W 74-60 A-10506

03-06-15 vs Southern Illinois W 56-45 A-9015

03-07-15 vs Illinois State L 62-65 A-13898

03-20-15 vs Indiana W 81-76 A-17557

03-22-15 vs #10 Kansas W 78-65 A-17563

03-26-15 vs #8 Notre Dame L 70-81 A-19465


